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Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leonhardt Andreas CAP   Ope M 5910 4360   505.99 
2   Kemper Kim Joel MAS   Ope M 4080 5100   436.64 
3   Patschke Michael *SAS   Ope M 2680 2780   238.01 
4   Eckert Klaus *HUF   Ope M 1970 2040   174.66 
5   Berg Kai LUZ   Ope M 1540 1300   131.85 
6   Albrecht Magnus CAP   Ope M 1390 1290   119.01 
7   Langrock Eric *HUF   -17 M 880 1300   123.69 
8   Gummelt Heiko HUF   Ope M 340 1300   111.30 
9   Müller Stephan CAP   Ope M 930 1220   104.45 

10   Beier Toni LUZ   Ope M 1170 1070   100.17 
11   Hueller Heiko *CAP   65+ M 1070   289.97 
12   Scherer Phillip *CAP   45+ M 780 860   168.96 
13   Langrock Martin *HUF   -14 M 660 790   105.19 
14   Reinhardt Frank HUF   Ope M 530 370   45.38 
15   Kuhnt Günter *BRH   45+ M 240   47.15 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara MAS   Ope F 5720 4920   666.67 
2   Bonnemann Giannina MAS   Ope F 3830 4740   552.45 
3   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS   Ope F 3580 4110   479.02 
4   Langrock Claudia HUF   Ope F 3220 4040   470.86 
5   Baumeier Gitte HUF   Ope F 3240 3750   437.06 
6   Hueller Gabriele *CAP   55+ F 2280 2380   719.03 
7   Hueller Julia CAP   Ope F 2180 1910   254.08 
8   Grabow Isabell LUZ   Ope F 1400 1270   163.17 
9   Wucherpfennig Lisa *HNM   Ope F 1080 980   125.87 

10   Paruessel Ronja *CAP   -12 F 710 910   138.30 
11   Meckling Anne *HUF   -21 F 900 810   104.90 
12   Paruessel Luca *CAP   -12 F 600 840   127.66 
13   Leonhardt Lily *CAP   -12 F 560 660   100.30 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leonhardt Andreas CAP   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 3.25/58/14.25   758.24 
2   Kemper Kim Joel MAS   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   714.29 
3   Albrecht Magnus CAP   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 0.50/58/14.25   703.30 
4   Patschke Michael *SAS   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/14.25   681.32 
5   Scherer Phillip *CAP   45+ M 5.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   686.05 
6   Müller Stephan CAP   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25   637.36 
7   Kuhnt Günter *BRH   45+ M 3.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25   668.60 
8   Bothe Basti *CAP   Ope M 4.25/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25   626.37 
9   Hueller Heiko *CAP   65+ M 2.00/52/13.00 3.00/52/14.25   811.59 

10   Gummelt Heiko HUF   Ope M 6.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/16.00   593.41 
11   Berg Kai LUZ   Ope M 3.00/58/16.00 5.50/58/18.25   560.44 
12   Beier Toni LUZ   Ope M 5.00/37 5.00/58/18.25   516.48 
13   Reinhardt Frank HUF   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25   439.56 
14   Langrock Eric *HUF   -17 M 5.50/52 2.50/52   443.75 
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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara MAS   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00   811.76 
2   Bonnemann Giannina MAS   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   800.00 
3   Langrock Claudia HUF   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00 4.00/34   717.65 
4   Baumeier Gitte HUF   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25   682.35 
5   Hueller Julia CAP   Ope F 1.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   682.35 
6   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   670.59 
7   Hueller Gabriele *CAP   55+ F 4.00/52/16.00 4.00/52/16.00   730.16 
8   Grabow Isabell LUZ   Ope F 3.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   535.29 
9   Wucherpfennig Lisa *HNM   Ope F 5.50/52 2.50/34   488.24 

10   Meckling Anne *HUF   -21 F 4.50/34 4.25/52   473.53 
11   Leonhardt Lily *CAP   -12 F 4.50/40 3.00/46   394.16 
12   Paruessel Ronja *CAP   -12 F 0.50/40 2.00/43   291.97 
13   Paruessel Luca *CAP   -12 F 0.50/40 1.50/43   284.67 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leonhardt Andreas CAP   Ope M 46.4m 46.0m   648.03 
2   Gummelt Heiko HUF   Ope M 46.1m 44.8m   643.09 
3   Müller Stephan CAP   Ope M 43.3m 40.9m   597.04 
4   Kemper Kim Joel MAS   Ope M 43.0m 42.2m   592.11 
5   Albrecht Magnus CAP   Ope M 42.4m 42.0m   582.24 
6   Patschke Michael *SAS   Ope M 40.4m 42.3m   580.59 
7   Reinhardt Frank HUF   Ope M 38.0m 39.4m   532.89 
8   Hueller Heiko *CAP   65+ M 31.4m 31.3m   576.83 
9   Berg Kai LUZ   Ope M 27.4m 26.9m   335.53 

10   Scherer Phillip *CAP   45+ M 24.3m 22.9m   358.18 
11   Beier Toni LUZ   Ope M 24.0m 23.5m   279.61 
12   Langrock Eric *HUF   -17 M 0.0m 20.4m   290.04 
13   Kuhnt Günter *BRH   45+ M 16.3m 17.7m   221.53 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina MAS   Ope F 36.7m 37.1m   691.95 
2   Bonnemann Chiara MAS   Ope F 34.8m 36.3m   673.56 
3   Baumeier Gitte HUF   Ope F 27.5m 28.8m   501.15 
4   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS   Ope F 21.7m 22.6m   358.62 
5   Hueller Gabriele *CAP   55+ F 17.7m 17.2m   636.90 
6   Hueller Julia CAP   Ope F 14.1m   163.22 
7   Grabow Isabell LUZ   Ope F 12.8m 11.4m   133.33 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Leonhardt Andreas CAP   Ope M 758.24  505.99  648.03  1912.26 
2   Kemper Kim Joel MAS   Ope M 714.29  436.64  592.11  1743.04 
3   Hueller Heiko *CAP   65+ M 811.59  289.97  576.83  1678.39 
4   Patschke Michael *SAS   Ope M 681.32  238.01  580.59  1499.92 
5   Albrecht Magnus CAP   Ope M 703.30  119.01  582.24  1404.55 
6   Gummelt Heiko HUF   Ope M 593.41  111.30  643.09  1347.80 
7   Müller Stephan CAP   Ope M 637.36  104.45  597.04  1338.85 
8   Scherer Phillip *CAP   45+ M 686.05  168.96  358.18  1213.19 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

9   Berg Kai LUZ   Ope M 560.44  131.85  335.53  1027.82 
10   Reinhardt Frank HUF   Ope M 439.56  45.38  532.89  1017.83 
11   Kuhnt Günter *BRH   45+ M 668.60  47.15  221.53  937.28 
12   Beier Toni LUZ   Ope M 516.48  100.17  279.61  896.26 
13   Langrock Eric *HUF   -17 M 443.75  123.69  290.04  857.48 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara MAS   Ope F 811.76  666.67  673.56  2151.99 
2   Hueller Gabriele *CAP   55+ F 730.16  719.03  636.90  2086.09 
3   Bonnemann Giannina MAS   Ope F 800.00  552.45  691.95  2044.40 
4   Baumeier Gitte HUF   Ope F 682.35  437.06  501.15  1620.56 
5   Bonnemann Carlotta MAS   Ope F 670.59  479.02  358.62  1508.23 
6   Hueller Julia CAP   Ope F 682.35  254.08  163.22  1099.65 
7   Grabow Isabell LUZ   Ope F 535.29  163.17  133.33  831.79 

Chief Judge
Werner Schicher

Homologator
Kenny Frederiksen

Scorer
Leif Richter


